2020 Humphries Technician Program
315t Annual Humphries Technician Meeting

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:15

10:45

11:30

October 17, 2020

What is Dysphotopsia?
Marc G. Odrich, MD

Retinal Detachments 101
Krishi Peddada, MD

BREAK

1 or 2: Which is Clearer for You?
Alicia E. Kinch, OD, FAAO

Uveitis 101
Irfan R. Khan, MD

Conclusion of Program

OPHTHALMOLOGY




2020 Humphries Technician Program

315t Annual Humphries Technician Meeting

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:15

2:45

3:30

October 17, 2020

Visual Symptoms in Neuro-ophthalmology
Nancy F. Vilar, MD, PhD

Pupils: Asymmetry & Afferents
Joseph E. Zilisch, MD

BREAK

Diabetic Retinopathy: Old Challenges & New Opportunities
Michael Cusick, MD, MHSA

The Importance of Oculoplastics
Mackenzie L. Higgins, MD

Conclusion of Program

OPHTHALMOLOGY




