## 2020 Humphries Technician Program 31st Annual Humphries Technician Meeting October 17, 2020

9:00	<b>What is Dysphotopsia?</b> Marc G. Odrich, MD
9:30	<b>Retinal Detachments 101</b> Krishi Peddada, MD
10:00	BREAK
10:15	1 or 2: Which is Clearer for You? Alicia E. Kinch, OD, FAAO
10:45	<b>Uveitis 101</b> Irfan R. Khan, MD
11:30	Conclusion of Program



## 2020 Humphries Technician Program 31st Annual Humphries Technician Meeting October 17, 2020

1:00	Visual Symptoms in Neuro-ophthalmology Nancy F. Vilar, MD, PhD
1:30	Pupils: Asymmetry & Afferents Joseph E. Zilisch, MD
2:00	BREAK
2:15	<b>Diabetic Retinopathy: Old Challenges &amp; New Opportunities</b> Michael Cusick, MD, MHSA
2:45	The Importance of Oculoplastics Mackenzie L. Higgins, MD
3:30	Conclusion of Program

